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2017/18 Goalball UK National League Calendar

	Date
	Level
	Location and Venue


	Saturday 16th September

	Intermediate – Region X
	Sheffield 
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA

	Saturday 23rd September 

	Intermediate – Region Y

	Bristol 
City Academy Sports Centre, Russell Town Avenue, BS5 9JH

	Saturday 30th September

	Intermediate – Region Z
	Peterborough 
Stanground Academy, Peterborough Road, Cambridgeshire, PE7 3BY

	Saturday 14th October
	Novice – Region A
	Sheffield 
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA

	
	Novice – Region B
	Birmingham
The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham, B312TW

	Saturday 4th and Sunday 5th November (plus Goalball UK AGM TBC)
	Elite
	Birmingham
The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham, B312TW

	Saturday 18th November

	Intermediate – Region Z
	Peterborough 
Stanground Academy, Peterborough Road, Cambridgeshire, PE7 3BY 

	Saturday 2nd December 

	Intermediate – Region Y 

	Bristol – TBC
City Academy Sports Centre, Russell Town Avenue, BS5 9JH

	Saturday 9th December 

	Intermediate – Region X
	Sheffield  
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA

	Saturday 13th and Sunday 14th January 
	Elite
	Birmingham
The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham, B312TW 

	Saturday 27th January

	Novice – Region A

	York 
York St John University, Foss Building, Lord Mayors Walk, YO31 7EX 

	
	Novice – Region B
	Reading 
Academy Sport, Northumberland Ave, Reading, RG2 8DF 

	Saturday 3rd February  
	Intermediate – Region X 
	Sheffield  
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA 

	Saturday 3rd March

	Intermediate – Region Y

	Bristol – TBC
City Academy Sports Centre, Russell Town Avenue, BS5 9JH

	Saturday 17th  March 
	Intermediate – Region Z

	Peterborough 
Stanground Academy, Peterborough Road, Cambridgeshire, PE7 3BY

	Saturday 21st April 
	Novice – Region A

	Manchester – TBC

	
	Novice – Region B

	Cambridge 
Chesterton Sports Centre, Gilbert Road, CB4 3NY

	Saturday 5th and Sunday 6th May  

	Elite 
	Birmingham
The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham, B312TW 

	Saturday 19th and Sunday 20th May
	Inter Finals


	Sheffield
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA 

	Saturday 9th June

	Novice Finals

	Sheffield
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday 30th June and Sunday 1st July  (TBC)
	Elite Goalball Cup
	Hereford
Royal National College for the Blind, Venns Lane, HR1 1DT

	Saturday 7th July

	End of Season
	Sheffield 
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA 
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